Wireless
On the Move
Wireless On the Move
Extricom Interference-Free Wireless LAN System
The Mobility Challenge
You want to “cut the cord,” but you realize that increased reliance on WLAN raises the
stakes. So performance and resiliency of WLAN must increase, while at the same time
its complexity and cost of deployment and maintenance must be reduced.

Storage Temperature: - 20ºC to +70ºC (-4ºF to 158ºF)
Humidity: 0% to 90%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
EXSW-800 8-Port Extricom Wireless LAN Switch
EXSW-1200 12-Port Extricom Wireless LAN Switch
EXSW-2400 24-Port Extricom Wireless LAN Switch
* Information is subject to change without prior notice
Wireless LAN Switch Specifications
Standards
WLAN IEEE 802.11a
IEEE 802.11b
IEEE 802.11g
IEEE 802.11i
IEEE 802.11d
Ethernet IEEE 802.3x, full/half duplex
IEEE 802.1q, VLAN tagging
Interfaces
WLAN Ports (to APs)
EXSW-800 8 x 100 BaseT Ethernet with IEEE 802.3af PoE
(out of band)
EXSW-1200 12 x 100 BaseT Ethernet with IEEE 802.3af PoE
(out of band)
EXSW-2400 24 x 100 BaseT Ethernet with IEEE 802.3af PoE
(out of band)
LAN Ports (Wired LAN)
EXSW-800 1 x 100 BaseT Ethernet port
EXSW-1200 2 x 100/1000 BaseT Ethernet port
EXSW-2400 (Second port for future use)
Wireless Performance
Channel blankets Control for up to three (EXSW-800) or up to four
(EXSW-1200/2400) simultaneous WLAN channel
blankets, regardless of band, including dedicated
rogue AP monitoring
Capacity Configurable rate for each channel
(Up to 54 Mbps)